
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not qualified (from pos 19) 

Nr.  

16 

34 

4 

320 

9 

30 

8 

7 

231 

11 

141 

573 

210 

76 

124 

234 

108 

155 

95 

304 

420 

966 

188 

428 

51 

227 

Namn  

Oskar Olsson 

Casper Lindholm 

Filip Bengtsson 

Mathias Gryning 

Anton Wallin 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Per Nyberg 

Niclas Gustavsson 

Linus Astander 

Michael Vincent 

Alexander Larsson 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Emil Löfqvist 

Pontus Stål 

Maximilian Nordkil 

Mattias Augustsson 

Tommie Henriksson 

Jonas Bergström 

Emil Ytterberg 

Tobias Jonsson 

Carl Bengtsson 

Oskar Andersson 

Tim Olsson 

Jonas Wikblom 

Fredrik Forsell 

Niclas Tyrberg 

Klubb  

MK Tranan 

Linköpings MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Næstved Motorklub 

Bollnäs MK 

Kinds MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Tibro MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Limhamns MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Hjo MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Sotenäs MCC 

Örebro MK 

Göta MS 

MK Orion 

SMK Tierp 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Skivarps MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Göta MS 

Landskrona MK 

Bästa Tid  

1:41.096 

1:41.506 

1:41.923 

1:42.847 

1:44.299 

1:44.814 

1:45.295 

1:45.400 

1:46.122 

1:46.149 

1:46.597 

1:46.869 

1:46.910 

1:47.516 

1:47.846 

1:48.472 

1:48.536 

1:48.836 

1:49.027 

1:49.195 

1:49.326 

1:49.605 

1:49.839 

1:50.440 

1:50.586 

1:50.872 

diff  

0.410 

0.827 

1.751 

3.203 

3.718 

4.199 

4.304 

5.026 

5.053 

5.501 

5.773 

5.814 

6.420 

6.750 

7.376 

7.440 

7.740 

7.931 

8.099 

8.230 

8.509 

8.743 

9.344 

9.490 

9.776 

På Varv  

2 

2 

4 

6 

2 

7 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

7 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

6 

3 

Total Tid  

16:18.710 

15:41.118 

15:09.695 

15:52.546 

11:10.146 

14:52.881 

16:09.961 

15:09.551 

15:04.576 

13:18.663 

15:16.663 

15:28.404 

16:47.999 

15:57.780 

16:25.883 

15:24.504 

15:47.467 

15:29.236 

16:42.285 

14:03.339 

13:33.494 

14:38.635 

12:40.101 

14:23.712 

13:38.794 

16:57.777 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

IDSvemoTA  

6083 

11576 

4241 

123826 

6981 

5903 

19102 

18574 

7722 

9984 

8179 

9683 

4718 

8133 

5135 

7950 

6863 

6672 

7742 

19476 

6313 

6949 

19141 

8855 

1983 

19317 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Biketown 

Team NDMX.se 

Inside Lille-Björn#33 

Team Lillemans MC 

stombergsracing.se 

Keva Motor AB/Firstracing Sweden 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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Tävlingsledare: Anders Olsson (070-518 72 48)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
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MXSM - AMF Årsunda - Deltävling 4 
MX1 

MX1 - Tidskval - Grupp A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:09:57 

Årsunda Motorbana 1,632 km 

2018-07-28 11:10 


